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BALCONI MTS
Code 2228

MECHANICAL PRESS
C-Frame press
Pressure
Table
Ram travel
Slide adjustment
Strokes por minute
Max. distance between table/ram
Power
Weight

Serial number

Survey

Feeder

Tipo

Type

25
650 x 400 mm
11 -70 mm
60 mm
100
350 mm
3,7 Kw
3200 Kg
4817

Accessories  Accessorios

Notes Notas

PRENSA MECANICA
Prensa cuello de cisne
Tn. maquina

Mesa

Recorrido carnero
Regulacion corredera
Golpes al minuto
Abertura max.

Potencia

Peso

Matricula
Peritaje

Alimentador

The characteristics, data, measurements and photos provided here are not binding
Caracteristicas, datos, medidas y fotos no suponen compromiso ninguno
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